
Pos 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TT3 

1 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTD 

1 

TTE 

1 

TTU 

1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

No. 

121 

101G 

45 

920G 

556 

173 

415 

21 

498 

68 

137 

253 

76 

60 

99G 

126 

84G 

Name 

Eric Wong 

Vernon Mcclure 

Alan Cohen 

Michael Patterson 

Mathew Kingsley 

William Chung 

Michael Smith 

Thai Diep 

Patrick Cornwall 

Karl Topp 

Ryan Perry 

Nicholas Broff 

TJ Yard 

Kurt Washeim 

Ahmad Lutfeali 

Chris Clark 

Jim Armontrout 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTE 

TTU 

Year 

2004 

2003 

2009 

2010 

2004 

2004 

2013 

2006 

1995 

2016 

1999 

2002 

206 

2012 

2015 

2000 

1984 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

Cadillac 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Mitsubishi 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

Volkswagen 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Honda 

Mini 

Scion 

Mazda 

Ford 

Model 

M3 

M3 

CTS-V 

M3 

M3 

M3 

Evolution X 

Evolution IX 

M3 

Golf R 

M3 

Corvette 

S2000 

Coupe 

FRS 

Miata 

Mustang 

Sponsor 

Brakeswap.com 

Main Street Homes 

556 Motorsports 

Motorsports Performance Group 

Shut Up Racing 

Bimmer Motors Group 

Heinlein Racing Development 

ZizaTech 

Jim's Auto 

Overall BestTm 

2:03.110 

2:04.967 

2:05.668 

2:20.763 

2:10.590 

2:06.123 

2:06.167 

2:06.442 

2:09.966 

2:25.654 

2:13.088 

2:15.399 

2:19.330 

2:22.364 

2:17.472 

2:25.079 

2:11.012 

In Session 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S2 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S3 (Sun) 

TT S2 (Sun) 

TT S2 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S2 (Sun) 

TT S3 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S3 (Sun) 

TT S1 (Sun) 

TT S2 (Sun) 

TT S2 (Sun) 

Diff 

1.857 

2.558 

17.653 

7.480 

3.013 

3.057 

3.332 

6.856 

22.544 

9.978 

12.289 

16.220 

19.254 

14.362 

21.969 

7.902 

Gap 

1.857 

0.701 

1.433 

0.624 

0.455 

0.044 

0.275 

3.524 

0.575 

2.076 

2.311 

1.858 

1.601 

2.073 

2.715 

0.422 
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S & Aaron V 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ Watkins Glen 

Time Trials 

TT Combined (Sun) 

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 miles 


